
Datos Demográficos

Audiencias

Género

H M
75% 25%

NSE

ABC+ C

87% 13%

Frecuencia Mensual

Audiencia 1,680,000

Pass Along 14

Tiraje 120,000

Distribución Aeromexico

EDICIÓN	 PORTADA CIERRE

 1 página  

 Doble página 

 2 columnas 

 1/2 pág. vertical 

 1/2 página horizontal 

 1 columna 

 2a y 3a de forros 

 4a de forros 

 180,611 

 361,221 

 135,512 

 117,451 

 117,451 

 81,329 

 207,756 

 225,817 
Eventos

Tarifas MXN (+IVA)

mediakit.grupoexpansion.mx/ T.(55) 9177 4300 • ssainz@expansion.com.mx

 Aeroméxico Torneo de Golf

Edad
18% 10%72%

18-24 +4525-44

Calendario editorial

UN GRAN VIAJE 
EMPIEZA CON AIRE

mx.Aire Revista_Aire

1 enero

1 febrero

1 marzo

1 abril

1 mayo

1  junio

1 julio

1 agosto

1 septiembre

1 octubre

1 noviembre

1 diciembre

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

8 diciembre

5 enero

9 febrero

9 marzo

6 abril

4 mayo

8 junio

6 julio

3 agosto

7 septiembre

5 octubre

9 noviembre

Kick-off Issue

Design Issue	

Sky Issue	

Kids Issue

Green Issue	

Fun Issue	

Gourmet Issue

Fifty Issue	

Retro Issue	

Speed Issue

Scary Issue

Color Issue


